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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Jwnpopenrko I'.B.
3iHyeHko H0.0. 2

Koznos M.B.
MakcimeHko C.O.

Ko3nos M.B. 2

Nebigb AB.

CeHueHko |.B.
3iHueHko FO.0.
Inywenko O.B. 2
Metnenko O.I. 2

MakcimeHko C.O. 2
Inywenko O.0. 3
AnpopeHko I'.B. 2

Wenwunb B.O. 2

Nebigb AB. 2
KonecHikos B.A.

LWenwnb B.O.

Tpycs .M.

Kap6byna B.O.

MetneHko O.l.

MactoueHnko O.B. 2

[eHuncenko FO.M.

KonecHikos B.A. 2
LWepcTiok B.I. 2

MipoLuHiyeHko B.M.

Kap6yna B.O. 2
CeHueHko B.I.
Tpycs .M. 2
Macrouenko O.B.
Bopobei B.E. 2
LWepcTrok B.I.
CeHuenko |.B. 2
MactoueHko O.B. 3
Nebigb AB. 3
[eHuncenko HO.M. 2
ManeHko AM.
MpokoneHko A.B. 2
Bopobei B.E.
MpokoneHko A.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwunx. Jibot N2 7

Kny6u KoHoton, Oxtupka, Cymu-lkap

2024
Jrobomnb

B 198 1/ 51.2035428 /] 24.1191225

04.08.2024 06:10:00
fAcHo

36
262

728.091

52
30
22

Kogp,
270020
270030
270103
270106
273733
270052
270039
270003
275031
270112
270105
275160
270065
270064
270053
270102
270001
270024
270107
270104
270058
270026
273735
270113
270049
190047
270040
270034
270011
275069
270005
275149
275037
275148
270114
273779
273782
275068
273781

Kny6
Cymu-Ikap
OxTupka
Konoton
Konoton
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Oxtunpka
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Oxtunpka
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Oxtunpka
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap

KoHoTton

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
10 6

16
20
6
9
15
12
11
13
7
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18:16:26
07:49:00
1047.25
481.83
16:22:15
08:14:03
15:51:48

10
42

banun
43647
477.65
364.31
44314
190.59
170.20
80.78
45294
196.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
262.75
0.00
280.39
360.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
96.86
94.51
0.00
94.12
83.53
0.00
90.98
80.00
0.00
0.00
92.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
81.96
0.00

banwu pasom

273453
2359.29
2318.68
222575
2203.87
2185.79
2070.02
2040.23
2016.27
1947.54
1698.87
1561.84
1407.28
1354.71
1332.72
1195.01
1187.19
1074.57
833.72

813.30
798.70
729.73

728.12

70445

68197
634.15

614.13

598.54
523.87
346.75

345.06
272.63

271.34
26549
26147
260.97
198.00
173.51

82.44



40
41
42
43
44
45

MipoLHiyeHko B.M. 2
CrapueHko M.L.
CrapueHko M.I. 2
Ko63apes A.C.
Ko63apes A4.C. 2
ManeHko AM. 2

270036
275070
275071
270047
275034
275085

Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

81.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:36:04



